
Berry Blvd

Eagle Ridge Dr

Condor Ln

Angel Ln

South Camano Dr

Gull Way

5-3

1-4

1-3

1-2

32-2

31-2

30-229-2

1-1

32-1
23

24

31-1

25

26 27

28

29-1 30-1
22

15

21

20
19

18

17

14-2

B

3-3

3-4

3-1

4-3

7-3

7-1

5-1

4-2

5-4

7-2

4-4

8

6

2

The
Preserve

- PRD

Wilkes Gary
Heights

Wilkes Gary
Heights -
1st Add.

S8460-00-00R01-0

S8460-00-00R01-0

S8460-01-00015-0

R33025-369-2500

R33025-375-1100

S8460-00-01001-2

R33025-354-0190

S8460-01-00014-2

R33025-445-0990

S8460-01-00023-0

R33025-328-1500

S8460-01-00026-0

R33025-415-1800

R33026-375-5110

S8460-00-01004-3

R33025-288-2420

S8460-01-00029-1

S8460-01-00019-0

R33025-330-1900

S8460-01-00014-1

R33025-360-2740

S8460-00-01001-4

R33025-380-1710

R33025-336-0950

R33026-469-4700

S8460-01-00021-0

S8460-01-00030-2

R33025-350-1890

S8460-01-00031-2

S8460-01-00031-1

S8460-01-00018-0

R33025-300-1700

R33025-472-2500

R33025-390-2260

R33025-320-2450

S8460-01-00020-0

S8460-00-01004-4

S8460-00-01007-1

R33025-408-2300

S8460-00-01005-3

S8460-01-00025-0

R33025-353-0650

R33025-450-1800

S8460-00-01005-4

S8460-00-01003-3

R33025-367-0450

R33025-295-2050

R33025-450-1500

R33025-360-2240

S8460-01-00029-2

S8460-00-01007-2

R33025-283-2730

S8460-00-01003-4

S8460-01-00022-0
S8460-01-00030-1

R33025-386-2840

S8460-01-00028-0

R33025-411-0330

R33025-444-2320

R33025-332-1250

S8460-01-00024-0

S8460-00-01003-1

S8460-00-01008-0

S8460-00-01001-3

R33025-427-2320

S8460-01-00027-0

S8460-01-00032-2

S7780-00-0000B-0

S8460-00-01006-0

S8460-00-01004-2

S8460-01-00017-0

S8460-00-01005-1

S8460-00-01007-3

R33025-320-2700

R33025-415-1500

S8460-00-01001-1

S8460-00-01002-0

S8460-01-00032-1

         888Map ID:

888

891892

890

889

886883

Island County Assessor's Maps
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These maps were created from available public records and existing map sources, and from different 
surveyors and their surveys.  Map features from all sources have been adjusted to achieve a 'best fit' 
registration to the Ownership parcels.  While great care was taken in this process, maps from different 
sources rarely agree as to the precise location of geographic features.  The relative positioning of map 
features to one another results from combining different map sources without field 'ground truthing.'
DO NOT USE AS A LEGAL DOCUMENT

S 1/2 NW 1/4 & SW 1/4 Sec.25 Twp.30 R.3E Adjacent Maps by Map IDLegend

Roads

Quarter Section Boundary
Island County Parcels

Water

¯
Geographic Number (Parcel Number)
Platted Lot Number 25

R13102-
199-1991

City/Town Limits

Updated: 11/28/2016


